


������ ��		�
����
���
���������
��������������������
����������
����������������	�
����������	�
���
�����������������

1 Spirol Roll Pin 3/16" Dia. x 1" 14404
2 Wheel Spotting Dish Kit FF729
3 3/8" x 1/2" long Shoulder Bolt 40170
4 1/2" x 3" long Shoulder Bolt 40172
5 3/8"-16NC x 1" Flanged Whiz-Lock HHCS 40144
6 5/8"-11NC x 7" Grade 8 HHCS 40358
7 5/8" Plastic Washer 40802
8 1/8" x 1-15/16" Cotter Pin 41169
9 1/8" x 1-1/4" Cotter Pin 41201
10 5/32" Dia. x 5/8" Spirol Roll Pin 41605
11 1/2" Narrow Rim Nylon Washer 41607
12 3/8" Narrow Rim Nylon Washer 41608
13 Machinery Bushing Washer FJ2252-4
14 Wheel FJ2271-1
15 5/8"-11NC Nylon Insert Hex Jam Nut FJ2298-8
16 Arm Retainer FJ2372
17 5/8"-18NC Stover Lock Nut FJ2375
18 Swivel Arm Assembly FJ2379
19 Base Assembly FJ2461
20 Right Rear Leg Weldment FJ2395
21 Front Leg Weldment FJ2463
22 Top Structure FJ2462
23 Locking Leg Weldment FJ2398
24 Unlocking bar FJ2399
25 Pivot Bar Weldment FJ2400
26 Pedal Weldment FJ2401
27 Actuator Arm Weldment FJ2402
28 Left Rear Leg Weldment FJ2415
29 Stop Weldment FJ2417
30 Release Spring FJ2420
31 Cylinder Clamp FJ2293-1
32 Hydraulic Cylinder FJ860
33 Pin Weldment FJ862
34 Retainer FJ863
35 Foot Warning Nameplate NP253
36 Locking Leg Nameplate NP378
37 Adapter Nameplate NP387
38 Rotary Nameplate NP412
39 Locking Leg Warning Nameplate NP461
40 Jack Bar FJ2277
41 Sleeve FJ2277-5
42 Elbow P1028-4
43 Capacity Nameplate NP254
44 3/8"-16NC x 1/2" HHCS (Air Power Unit Only) 40126
45 5/8" x 4-1/4" Concrete Anchor FC5228
46 3/32" Hog Ring FJ671-6
47 Adapter Pin FJ671-3
48 Low Step Adapter FJ671-2
49 High Step Adapter FJ671-1
50 Swivel Arm / Adapter Base FJ2452-1
51 Adapter Swivel Pin FJ79-6
52 Vertical Stand FJ864
53 Portable Stand FJ2410
54 3/8" x 2-1/4" Concrete Anchor FC5388-98
55 Optional Cylinder Cover FJ2354
56 Hose

VM6, VM6A FJ85
VMP6, VMP6A FJ849

57 5/16"-18NC x 1-1/2" HHCS Plated Full Thread 40271
58 5/16"-18NC Flanged Lock Nut 40678
59 Female Coupler Half (VMP6, VMP6A) FJ850
60 P/U Wall Mount Bracket (VM6-3) T120020

61 Power Unit Stand Cap FJ2467
62 5/8" USS Flat Washer 40980
63 3/8" Dia. x 1" Spirol Roll Pin 14405
64 1/4" Cotter Pin 41901
65 Horseshoe Shim FJ716-6
66 ALI Safety Placard NP371
67 Power Unit

220V Electric Power Unit *P839/P838/P1048
110V Electric Mobile Power Unit *P834/P840/P1034
Air P836



39

35

57

6

15
14

8

37
20

21

9
34

33

36

38

32

42

43

40

41

54

52

58

53

55

56

59

31

5

60

61

16

13

17
48

50

47

46
46

49

51

18

18

67
44

28

23

12

66
65

19

45

62

2

3

4

26
1

27

24

12
7

10
1125

30

64

29

12

22

63


